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# Name First name X fed Institution ELO FIDE ID Resultat Ladies

18 Dallemagne Maximilien M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves 1927 236543 1

21 De Block Yordi M SSV HOGENT 2076 214175 2

4 Aguilar Luciano M ASEUS ULB Owls 1741 249831 3

64 Van Dijck Bjarne M SSV UAntwerpen 2087 239348 4

12 Butzen Robin M SSV KU Leuven 2008 244392 5

3 Aguilar Adriano M ASEUS ULB Owls 1750 249823 6

54 Rotaru Teodor M SSV KU Leuven 1922 1207377 7

29 Deneuville Walter M ASEUS ULB Owls 1700 8

41 Lascar Radosława V SSV AP 1636 1148761 9 F-1

14 Carati Félix M ASEUS ULB Owls *** 10

26 Debaere Thomas M SSV UGent *** 11

16 Coucke Yari M SSV VIVES 1900 12

68 Vernimmen Pierre M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves 1876 251917 13

22 de Briey Aurian M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves 1690 256382 14

51 Pouliart Sander M SSV UAntwerpen 1434 251062 15

11 Burignat Yohan M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves 1716 259888 16

17 Dallemagne Brieuc M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves 1617 237760 17

30 Denis Romain M ASEUS ULB Owls 1600 18

55 Rousseau Christilla V SSV KU Leuven 1656 251801 19 F-2

19 De Baets Keano M SSV KU Leuven St Lucas Gent 1698 247758 20

53 Rößler Christian M ASEUS ERM 1600 21

66 Van Steirteghem Eliott M ASEUS ULB Owls *** 22

1 Abrahams Sander M SSV KU Leuven 1600 23

6 Arakelyan Narek M SSV UAntwerpen 1350 24

9 Bruyland Simeon M SSV UGent 0 25

15 Coenen Jonah M SSV KU Leuven *** 270873 26

40 Langlet Maxime M ASEUS ULB Owls 1000 27

70 Nazarov Kirill M ASEUS ULB Owls *** 28

60 Standaert Matias M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves *** 29

63 van Betsbrugge Ewout M SSV KU Leuven *** 30

5 Rabah Ahmad M SSV KU Leuven 1800 31

44 Meersman Nicolas M SSV KU Leuven KULAK 1800 32

35 Gottfried Simon M SSV Thomas More 0 33

7 Beerlandt Jules M SSV KU Leuven KULAK 1600 34

36 Guillaume Félix M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves *** 35

47 Oud Ruben M ASEUS ERM 1100 36

38 Hoet Nathan M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves 1000 37

24 De Praitere Hannes M SSV KU Leuven 0 270318 38

43 Lotfi Ayoub M SSV UAntwerpen 1000 39

62 Topollaj Evis M SSV Thomas More 1200 40

31 Dietvorst Seppe M ASEUS ERM *** 41

34 Gombosuren Kristina V SSV VIVES 0 42 F-3

69 wuyts seppe M SSV UAntwerpen *** 43

59 Smis Gavroche M SSV Artevelde 1100 44

37 Heylen Noah M SSV HOGENT 0 45

13 Cailteux Thomas M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves *** 46

67 Verbist Gijs M SSV AP 1150 47

2 Acke Pierre M SSV Odisee *** 48

8 Bellégou Glenn M SSV UCLL Leuven *** 49

23 de Condé Léopold M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves *** 50

50 Potters Dominic M SSV UAntwerpen 1000 51

20 De Beenhouwer Therenty M SSV KU Leuven 1750 52

58 Servais Arnaud M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves *** 53

42 Lips Reinaud M SSV UHasselt 0 54

39 Kiekens Thomas M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves *** 55



45 Merveille Lander M SSV Howest 1100 56

49 Pire Victor M ASEUS ULB Owls 1500 57

57 Schmit Manon V ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves *** 58 F-4

33 Godochian George M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves *** 59

10 Bundotich Brian M SSV Thomas More 500 ABS

25 De Vleeschauwer Maarten M SSV UGent 2204 214809 ABS

28 Demey Lotte V SSV HOGENT 1561 ABS

32 Friedman Shneor M SSV KdG 1150 ABS

48 Peeters Ruben M SSV UGent *** ABS

52 Raj Karki M SSV VIVES *** ABS

56 Ryelandt Bastien M ASEUS UCLouvain Wolves *** ABS

61 Steemans Marnix M ASEUS ERM *** ABS

65 Van Neer Seppe M SSV UGent *** ABS



F # Name Firstname        Nr Rnk Institute M/V  Elo Fide EloUsed Title  Games   Pts XtPts P.Tot.  Perf B Cut1  Buch  S.B. Prog. DirEn

    1 Dallemagne, Maximilien  40 4 UCLouvain Wolves M 2089 1927 2089        7   6.5   0.0    6.5 2232  28.00 31.00 28.25  26.5     -

    2 De Block, Yordi         5 3 HOGENT M 2090 2058 2090        7   5.5   0.0    5.5 2067  29.50 31.00 22.75  25.0     -

    3 Aguilar, Luciano        61 11 ULB Owls M 1770 1741 1770        7   5.5   0.0    5.5 1971  29.00 30.50 21.25  24.5     -

    4 Van Dijck, Bjarne       34 2 UAntwerpen M 2112 2119 2112        7   5.5   0.0    5.5 2020  28.50 31.50 24.00  23.0     -

    5 Butzen, Robin           16 5 KU Leuven M 2016 1766 2016        7   5.5   0.0    5.5 1944  24.50 27.00 20.25  22.5     -

    6 Aguilar, Adriano        60 9 ULB Owls M 1823 1754 1823        7   5.0   0.0    5.0 1868  28.00 30.00 18.00  22.0     -

N   7 Rotaru, Teodor          20 7 KU Leuven M 0 1922 1922        7   5.0   0.0    5.0 1835  27.50 30.00 18.50  22.0     -

N   8 Deneuville, walter      63 14 ULB Owls M 1700 0 1700        5   4.0   1.0    5.0 1776  26.50 29.50 17.00  13.0     -

N   9 Lascar, Radoslawa       1 18 AP V 0 1636 1636        7   5.0   0.0    5.0 1759  26.00 29.00 18.50  21.0     -

N   10 Carati, Félix           62 66 ULB Owls M 0 0 0        7   5.0   0.0    5.0 1534  25.00 28.00 19.00  19.0     -

N   11 Debaere Thomas          54 61 UGent M 0 0 0        7   5.0   0.0    5.0 1421  18.00 19.50 13.00  17.0     -

N   12 Coucke, Yari            68 8 VIVES M 1900 0 1900        7   4.5   0.0    4.5 1830  28.50 31.00 17.25  22.0     -

    13 Vernimmen, Pierre       51 6 UCLouvain Wolves M 1978 1876 1978        7   4.5   0.0    4.5 1798  27.50 31.00 18.75  20.0     -

    14 De Briey, Aurian        41 17 UCLouvain Wolves M 1637 1549 1637        7   4.5   0.0    4.5 1624  27.00 28.00 15.75  19.0     -

    15 Pouliart, Sander        33 28 UAntwerpen M 1383 1184 1383        7   4.5   0.0    4.5 1424  23.50 24.50 13.50  18.0     -

N   16 Burignat, Yohan         37 13 UCLouvain Wolves M 1718 1716 1718        7   4.5   0.0    4.5 1577  21.00 22.50 13.25  19.0     -

N   17 Dallemagne, Brieuc      39 19 UCLouvain Wolves M 1633 1617 1633        7   4.0   0.0    4.0 1479  26.50 29.50 15.50  18.5     -

N   18 Denis, Romain           64 23 ULB Owls M 1600 0 1600        7   4.0   0.0    4.0 1484  26.00 29.00 14.25  17.0     -

    19 Rousseau, Christilla    21 16 KU Leuven V 1662 1625 1662        7   4.0   0.0    4.0 1571  26.00 28.50 12.50  19.0     -

    20 De Baets, Keano         25 15 KU Leuven St Lucas Gent M 1690 1632 1690        7   4.0   0.0    4.0 1553  25.50 28.50 13.00  19.0     -

N   21 Rössler, Christian      7 20 ERM M 1600 0 1600        7   4.0   0.0    4.0 1510  24.50 26.00 12.75  17.5     -

N   22 Van Steirteghem, Eliott 67 68 ULB Owls M 0 0 0        7   4.0   0.0    4.0 1355  23.50 25.50 11.50  18.0     -

N   23 Abrahams, Sander        14 21 KU Leuven M 1600 0 1600        7   4.0   0.0    4.0 1364  23.50 24.00  9.50  15.0     -

N   24 Arakelyan, Narek        30 29 UAntwerpen M 1350 0 1350        7   4.0   0.0    4.0 1220  23.00 26.00 12.00  15.0     -

N   25 Bruyland, Simeon        52 60 UGent M 0 0 0        7   4.0   0.0    4.0 1312  23.00 25.50 12.00  16.0     -

    26 Coenen, Jonah           17 40 KU Leuven M 0 0 0        7   4.0   0.0    4.0 1028  22.50 23.50 11.75  14.5     -
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F # Name Firstname        Nr Rnk Institute M/V  Elo Fide EloUsed Title  Games   Pts XtPts P.Tot.  Perf B Cut1  Buch  S.B. Prog. DirEn

N   27 Langlet, Maxime         65 67 ULB Owls M 0 0 0        6   4.0   0.0    4.0 650  17.00 19.00 10.00  11.0     -

N   28 Nazarov, Kirill         71 71 ULB Owls M 0 0 0        6   3.5   0.0    3.5 1258  26.00 29.00 13.25  16.5     -

N   29 Standaert, Matias       50 59 UCLouvain Wolves M 0 0 0 6   3.5   0.0    3.5 1548  25.50 27.50 11.50  15.5     -

N   30 van Betsbrugge, Ewout   22 42 KU Leuven M 0 0 0 7   3.5   0.0    3.5 1137  24.00 26.50 11.25  13.5     -

N   31 Rabah, Ahmad            15 10 KU Leuven M 1800 0 1800 7   3.5   0.0    3.5 1479  21.50 23.50  9.00  13.5     -

N   32 Meersman, Nicolas       24 25 KU Leuven KULAK M 1500 0 1500 7   3.5   0.0    3.5 1314  20.50 23.00  9.25  13.5     -

N   33 Gottfried, Simon        28 45 Thomas More M 0 0 0 7   3.0   0.0    3.0 907  24.50 25.00  6.50  12.0     -

N   34 Beerlandt, Jules        23 22 KU Leuven KULAK M 1600 0 1600 7   3.0   0.0    3.0 1264  24.00 26.00  7.00  15.0     -

N   35 Guillaume, Félix        44 53 UCLouvain Wolves M 0 0 0 6   3.0   0.0    3.0 742  23.00 24.50  7.50  11.0     -

N   36 Oud, Ruben              6 34 ERM M 1100 0 1100 7   3.0   0.0    3.0 879  22.00 23.50  6.50  12.0     -

N   37 Hoet, Nathan            45 54 UCLouvain Wolves M 0 0 0 7   3.0   0.0    3.0 1410  21.00 22.50  5.50  13.0     -

    38 De Praitere, Hannes     19 41 KU Leuven M 0 0 0 7   3.0   0.0    3.0 453  21.00 21.50  4.00  10.0     -

N   39 Lotfi, Ayoub            31 46 UAntwerpen M 0 0 0 7   3.0   0.0    3.0 1179  20.50 22.00  7.50  11.0     -

N   40 Topolaj, Evis           29 30 Thomas More M 1200 0 1200 6   3.0   0.0    3.0 816  20.50 22.00  7.00  12.0     -

N   41 Dietvorst, Seppe        4 36 ERM M 0 0 0 7   3.0   0.0    3.0 406  20.50 22.00  5.00  10.0     -

N   42 Gombosuren, Kristina    69 69 VIVES V 0 0 0 7   3.0   0.0    3.0 852  20.00 21.50  7.50  12.0     -

N   43 Wuyts, Seppe            35 48 UAntwerpen M 0 0 0 7   3.0   0.0    3.0 1063  19.00 21.00  6.50  12.0     -

N   44 Smis, Gavroche          3 33 Artevelde M 1100 0 1100 7   3.0   0.0    3.0 650  17.50 18.50  5.50   9.0     -

N   45 Heylen, Noah            11 39 HOGENT M 0 0 0 7   2.5   0.0    2.5 903  23.00 24.00  5.50  10.0   0.5

N   46 Cailteux,Thomas         38 50 UCLouvain Wolves M 0 0 0 6   2.5   0.0    2.5 741  17.00 17.50  2.75   8.0   0.5

N   47 Verbist, Gijs           2 31 AP M 1150 0 1150 7   2.0   0.0    2.0 706  22.50 23.50  6.00  11.0     -

N   48 Acke, Pierre            26 43 Odisee M 0 0 0 5   2.0   0.0    2.0 1072  22.00 24.00  4.50  10.0     -

N   49 Bellégou, Glenn         36 49 UCLL Leuven M 0 0 0 7   2.0   0.0    2.0 734  22.00 22.50  5.00   9.0     -

N   50 de Condé, Léopold       42 51 UCLouvain Wolves M 0 0 0 6   2.0   0.0    2.0 593  20.50 22.00  4.50   7.0     -

N   51 Potters, Dominic        32 47 UAntwerpen M 0 0 0 6   2.0   0.0    2.0 508  19.50 20.50  2.00   6.0     -

N   52 De Beenhouwer, Therenty 18 12 KU Leuven M 1750 0 1750 7   2.0   0.0    2.0 1256  19.00 19.50  3.50   6.0     -

N   53 Servais, Arnaud         49 58 UCLouvain Wolves M 0 0 0 6   2.0   0.0    2.0 691  18.50 20.50  5.00   8.0     -

N   54 Lips, Reinaud           59 65 UHasselt M 0 0 0 5   2.0   0.0    2.0 -400  17.50 19.00  3.00   6.0     -

N   55 Kiekens, Thomas         46 55 UCLouvain Wolves M 0 0 0 6   2.0   0.0    2.0 610  16.00 16.50  1.50   3.0     -

N   56 Merveille, Lander       12 35 Howest M 1100 0 1100 7   1.5   0.0    1.5 594  22.50 23.50  2.50   4.5     -

N   57 Pire, Victor            66 27 ULB Owls M 1500 0 1500 5   1.0   0.0    1.0 1010  17.50 18.50  1.50   3.0     -

N   58 Schmit, Manon           48 57 UCLouvain Wolves V 0 0 0 6   1.0   0.0    1.0 -242  17.00 18.00  1.00   3.0     -

N   59 Godochian, George       43 52 UCLouvain Wolves M 0 0 0 7   1.0   0.0    1.0 631  15.50 17.00  2.00   4.0     -



 

ROUND 1

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Van Dijck, Bjarne          0.0 2112   1-0   Oud, Ruben                 0.0 1100

2 Merveille, Lander          0.0 1100   0-1   De Block, Yordi            0.0 2090

3 Dallemagne, Maximilien     0.0 2089   1-0   Dietvorst, Seppe           0.0 0

4 Heylen, Noah               0.0 0   0-1   Butzen, Robin              0.0 2016

5 Vernimmen, Pierre          0.0 1978   1-0   Coenen, Jonah              0.0 0

6 De Praitere, Hannes        0.0 0   0-1   Rotaru, Teodor             0.0 1922

7 Coucke, Yari               0.0 1900   1-0   van Betsbrugge, Ewout      0.0 0

8 Gottfried, Simon           0.0 0   0-1   Aguilar, Adriano           0.0 1823

9 Rabah, Ahmad               0.0 1800   ½-½   Lotfi, Ayoub               0.0 0

10 Potters, Dominic           0.0 0   0-1   Aguilar, Luciano           0.0 1770

11 De Beenhouwer, Therenty    0.0 1750   0-1   Wuyts, Seppe               0.0 0

12 Bellégou, Glenn            0.0 0   1-0   Burignat, Yohan            0.0 1718

13 De Baets, Keano            0.0 1690   1-0   Cailteux,Thomas            0.0 0

14 de Condé, Léopold          0.0 0   0-1   Rousseau, Christilla       0.0 1662

15 De Briey, Aurian           0.0 1637   1-0   Godochian, George          0.0 0

16 Guillaume, Félix           0.0 0   0-1   Lascar, Radoslawa          0.0 1636

17 Dallemagne, Brieuc         0.0 1633   1-0   Hoet, Nathan               0.0 0

18 Kiekens, Thomas            0.0 0   0-1   Rössler, Christian         0.0 1600

19 Abrahams, Sander           0.0 1600   1-0   Schmit, Manon              0.0 0

20 Servais, Arnaud            0.0 0   0-1   Beerlandt, Jules           0.0 1600

21 Denis, Romain              0.0 1600   ½-½   Standaert, Matias          0.0 0

22 Bruyland, Simeon           0.0 0   1-0   Meersman, Nicolas          0.0 1500

23 Pire, Victor               0.0 1500   0-1   Debaere Thomas             0.0 0

24 Lips, Reinaud              0.0 0   0-1   Pouliart, Sander           0.0 1383

25 Arakelyan, Narek           0.0 1350   0-1   Carati, Félix              0.0 0

26 Langlet, Maxime            0.0 0   0-1   Topolaj, Evis              0.0 1200

27 Verbist, Gijs              0.0 1150   0-1   Van Steirteghem, Eliott    0.0 0

28 Gombosuren, Kristina       0.0 0   1-0   Smis, Gavroche             0.0 1100

Nazarov, Kirill            0.0 0 1 Bye

           Acke, Pierre               0.0 0 0 Absent

           Deneuville, walter         1.0 1700 0 Absent

ROUND 2

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Rössler, Christian         1.0 1600   ½-½   Van Dijck, Bjarne          1.0 2112

2 De Block, Yordi            1.0 2090   1-0   Abrahams, Sander           1.0 1600

3 Beerlandt, Jules           1.0 1600   0-1   Dallemagne, Maximilien     1.0 2089

4 Pouliart, Sander           1.0 1383   1-0   Vernimmen, Pierre          1.0 1978

5 Rotaru, Teodor             1.0 1922   1-0   Heylen, Noah               0.0 0

6 Topolaj, Evis              1.0 1200   0-1   Coucke, Yari               1.0 1900

7 Aguilar, Adriano           1.0 1823   1-0   Bellégou, Glenn            1.0 0

8 Aguilar, Luciano           1.0 1770   1-0   Bruyland, Simeon           1.0 0

9 Wuyts, Seppe               1.0 0   0-1   De Baets, Keano            1.0 1690

10 Rousseau, Christilla       1.0 1662   1-0   Gombosuren, Kristina       1.0 0

11 Debaere Thomas             1.0 0   0-1   De Briey, Aurian           1.0 1637

12 Lascar, Radoslawa          1.0 1636   1-0   Nazarov, Kirill            1.0 0

13 Carati, Félix              1.0 0   0-1   Dallemagne, Brieuc         1.0 1633

14 Van Steirteghem, Eliott    1.0 0   1-0   Rabah, Ahmad               0.5 1800

Results

BSK Schaken / FSUB Echecs 2021-22
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Pace: 15'+0"

22/2/2022 - Hof van Liere, University of Antwerp (Belgium)



15 Lotfi, Ayoub               0.5 0   0-1   Denis, Romain              0.5 1600

16 Standaert, Matias          0.5 0   1-0   De Beenhouwer, Therenty    0.0 1750

17 Butzen, Robin              1.0 2016   1-0   Gottfried, Simon           0.0 0

18 Burignat, Yohan            0.0 1718   1-0   Potters, Dominic           0.0 0

19 Meersman, Nicolas          0.0 1500   1-0   de Condé, Léopold          0.0 0

20 Acke, Pierre               0.0 0   1-0   Pire, Victor               0.0 1500

21 Cailteux,Thomas            0.0 0   0-1   Arakelyan, Narek           0.0 1350

22 Godochian, George          0.0 0   0-1   Verbist, Gijs              0.0 1150

23 Smis, Gavroche             0.0 1100   0-1   Guillaume, Félix           0.0 0

24 Oud, Ruben                 0.0 1100   1-0   Kiekens, Thomas            0.0 0

25 Hoet, Nathan               0.0 0   1-0   Merveille, Lander          0.0 1100

26 Dietvorst, Seppe           0.0 0   0-1   Servais, Arnaud            0.0 0

27 Coenen, Jonah              0.0 0   1-0   Lips, Reinaud              0.0 0

28 Schmit, Manon              0.0 0   0-1   De Praitere, Hannes        0.0 0

29 van Betsbrugge, Ewout      0.0 0   1-0   Langlet, Maxime            0.0 0

           Bundotich, Brian           0.0 0 0 Absent

           Demey, Lotte               0.0 1561 0 Absent

           Deneuville, walter         1.0 1700 0 Absent

           Friedman, Shneor           0.0 1150 0 Absent

           Ryelandt, Bastien          0.0 0 0 Absent

           Peeters, Ruben             0.0 0 0 Absent

Van Neer, Seppe            0.0 0 0 Absent

De Vleeschauwer, Maarten   0.0 2158 0 Absent

Steemans, Marnix           0.0 0 0 Absent

Raj, Karki                 0.0 0 0 Absent

Boreux, Nathalie           0.0 0 0 Forfeit

Dekeukeleire, Lennard      0.0 1500 0 Forfeit

Mussche, Thiemen           0.0 0 0 Forfeit

ROUND 3

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 De Baets, Keano            2.0 1690   0-1   De Block, Yordi            2.0 2090

2 Dallemagne, Maximilien     2.0 2089   1-0   Rousseau, Christilla       2.0 1662

3 De Briey, Aurian           2.0 1637   ½-½   Butzen, Robin              2.0 2016

4 Lascar, Radoslawa          2.0 1636   1-0   Rotaru, Teodor             2.0 1922

5 Coucke, Yari               2.0 1900   1-0   Pouliart, Sander           2.0 1383

6 Dallemagne, Brieuc         2.0 1633   0-1   Aguilar, Adriano           2.0 1823

7 Van Steirteghem, Eliott    2.0 0   0-1   Aguilar, Luciano           2.0 1770

8 Van Dijck, Bjarne          1.5 2112   1-0   Standaert, Matias          1.5 0

9 Denis, Romain              1.5 1600   1-0   Rössler, Christian         1.5 1600

10 Vernimmen, Pierre          1.0 1978   1-0   van Betsbrugge, Ewout      1.0 0

11 Guillaume, Félix           1.0 0   0-1   Burignat, Yohan            1.0 1718

12 Deneuville, walter         1.0 1700   1-0   Acke, Pierre               1.0 0

13 Abrahams, Sander           1.0 1600   1-0   Wuyts, Seppe               1.0 0

14 Bellégou, Glenn            1.0 0   0-1   Beerlandt, Jules           1.0 1600

15 Servais, Arnaud            1.0 0   0-1   Meersman, Nicolas          1.0 1500

16 Arakelyan, Narek           1.0 1350   1-0   Hoet, Nathan               1.0 0

17 Bruyland, Simeon           1.0 0   1-0   Topolaj, Evis              1.0 1200

18 Verbist, Gijs              1.0 1150   1-0   Debaere Thomas             1.0 0

19 Gombosuren, Kristina       1.0 0   0-1   Oud, Ruben                 1.0 1100

20 Nazarov, Kirill            1.0 0   1-0   Coenen, Jonah              1.0 0

21 De Praitere, Hannes        1.0 0   0-1   Carati, Félix              1.0 0

22 Rabah, Ahmad               0.5 1800   1-0   Pire, Victor               0.0 1500

23 Merveille, Lander          0.0 1100   ½-½   Lotfi, Ayoub               0.5 0

24 De Beenhouwer, Therenty    0.0 1750   1-0   Cailteux,Thomas            0.0 0

25 de Condé, Léopold          0.0 0   1-0   Smis, Gavroche             0.0 1100

26 Kiekens, Thomas            0.0 0   0-1   Dietvorst, Seppe           0.0 0

27 Heylen, Noah               0.0 0   1-0   Godochian, George          0.0 0

28 Gottfried, Simon           0.0 0   1-0   Schmit, Manon              0.0 0

29 Potters, Dominic           0.0 0   1-0   Lips, Reinaud              0.0 0

           Langlet, Maxime            0.0 0 1 Bye

ROUND 4



Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 De Block, Yordi            3.0 2090   1-0   Lascar, Radoslawa          3.0 1636

2 Aguilar, Adriano           3.0 1823   0-1   Dallemagne, Maximilien     3.0 2089

3 Aguilar, Luciano           3.0 1770   1-0   Coucke, Yari               3.0 1900

4 De Briey, Aurian           2.5 1637   0-1   Van Dijck, Bjarne          2.5 2112

5 Butzen, Robin              2.5 2016   1-0   Denis, Romain              2.5 1600

6 Meersman, Nicolas          2.0 1500   0-1   Vernimmen, Pierre          2.0 1978

7 Rotaru, Teodor             2.0 1922   1-0   Arakelyan, Narek           2.0 1350

8 Burignat, Yohan            2.0 1718   1-0   Verbist, Gijs              2.0 1150

9 Pouliart, Sander           2.0 1383   0-1   Deneuville, walter         2.0 1700

10 Oud, Ruben                 2.0 1100   0-1   De Baets, Keano            2.0 1690

11 Rousseau, Christilla       2.0 1662   1-0   Bruyland, Simeon           2.0 0

12 Nazarov, Kirill            2.0 0   ½-½   Dallemagne, Brieuc         2.0 1633

13 Carati, Félix              2.0 0   1-0   Abrahams, Sander           2.0 1600

14 Beerlandt, Jules           2.0 1600   0-1   Van Steirteghem, Eliott    2.0 0

15 Standaert, Matias          1.5 0   1-0   Rabah, Ahmad               1.5 1800

16 Rössler, Christian         1.5 1600   1-0   De Praitere, Hannes        1.0 0

17 Hoet, Nathan               1.0 0   1-0   De Beenhouwer, Therenty    1.0 1750

18 Topolaj, Evis              1.0 1200   1-0   Potters, Dominic           1.0 0

19 Dietvorst, Seppe           1.0 0   1-0   Bellégou, Glenn            1.0 0

20 Wuyts, Seppe               1.0 0   0-1   Heylen, Noah               1.0 0

21 Coenen, Jonah              1.0 0   1-0   de Condé, Léopold          1.0 0

22 van Betsbrugge, Ewout      1.0 0   1-0   Guillaume, Félix           1.0 0

23 Acke, Pierre               1.0 0   1-0   Servais, Arnaud            1.0 0

24 Langlet, Maxime            1.0 0   0-1   Gottfried, Simon           1.0 0

25 Lotfi, Ayoub               1.0 0   1-0   Gombosuren, Kristina       1.0 0

26 Debaere Thomas             1.0 0   1-0   Merveille, Lander          0.5 1100

27 Pire, Victor               0.0 1500   0-1   Godochian, George          0.0 0

28 Smis, Gavroche             0.0 1100   1-0   Kiekens, Thomas            0.0 0

29 Cailteux,Thomas            0.0 0   1-0   Schmit, Manon              0.0 0

           Lips, Reinaud              0.0 0 1 Bye

ROUND 5

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Dallemagne, Maximilien     4.0 2089   ½-½   De Block, Yordi            4.0 2090

2 Van Dijck, Bjarne          3.5 2112   ½-½   Aguilar, Luciano           4.0 1770

3 Vernimmen, Pierre          3.0 1978   1-0   Butzen, Robin              3.5 2016

4 De Baets, Keano            3.0 1690   0-1   Rotaru, Teodor             3.0 1922

5 Coucke, Yari               3.0 1900   1-0   Rousseau, Christilla       3.0 1662

6 Lascar, Radoslawa          3.0 1636   0-1   Aguilar, Adriano           3.0 1823

7 Van Steirteghem, Eliott    3.0 0   0-1   Burignat, Yohan            3.0 1718

8 Deneuville, walter         3.0 1700   1-0   Carati, Félix              3.0 0

9 Denis, Romain              2.5 1600   ½-½   De Briey, Aurian           2.5 1637

10 Dallemagne, Brieuc         2.5 1633   1-0   Standaert, Matias          2.5 0

11 Rössler, Christian         2.5 1600   ½-½   Nazarov, Kirill            2.5 0

12 Abrahams, Sander           2.0 1600   0-1   Coenen, Jonah              2.0 0

13 Heylen, Noah               2.0 0   0-1   Beerlandt, Jules           2.0 1600

14 van Betsbrugge, Ewout      2.0 0   ½-½   Meersman, Nicolas          2.0 1500

15 Pouliart, Sander           2.0 1383   1-0   Acke, Pierre               2.0 0

16 Arakelyan, Narek           2.0 1350   1-0   Lotfi, Ayoub               2.0 0

17 Gottfried, Simon           2.0 0   1-0   Topolaj, Evis              2.0 1200

18 Verbist, Gijs              2.0 1150   0-1   Hoet, Nathan               2.0 0

19 Bruyland, Simeon           2.0 0   1-0   Oud, Ruben                 2.0 1100

20 Debaere Thomas             2.0 0   1-0   Dietvorst, Seppe           2.0 0

21 Rabah, Ahmad               1.5 1800   1-0   De Beenhouwer, Therenty    1.0 1750

22 Godochian, George          1.0 0   0-1   Smis, Gavroche             1.0 1100

23 De Praitere, Hannes        1.0 0   1-0   de Condé, Léopold          1.0 0

24 Potters, Dominic           1.0 0   0-1   Guillaume, Félix           1.0 0

25 Servais, Arnaud            1.0 0   0-1   Wuyts, Seppe               1.0 0

26 Bellégou, Glenn            1.0 0   0-1   Langlet, Maxime            1.0 0

27 Lips, Reinaud              1.0 0   0-1   Cailteux,Thomas            1.0 0

28 Gombosuren, Kristina       1.0 0   1-0   Merveille, Lander          0.5 1100

29 Kiekens, Thomas            0.0 0   0-1   Pire, Victor               0.0 1500



           Schmit, Manon              0.0 0 1 Bye

ROUND 6

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Aguilar, Luciano           4.5 1770   0-1   Dallemagne, Maximilien     4.5 2089

2 De Block, Yordi            4.5 2090   ½-½   Coucke, Yari               4.0 1900

3 Aguilar, Adriano           4.0 1823   0-1   Van Dijck, Bjarne          4.0 2112

4 Burignat, Yohan            4.0 1718   ½-½   Vernimmen, Pierre          4.0 1978

5 Rotaru, Teodor             4.0 1922   1-0   Deneuville, walter         4.0 1700

6 Butzen, Robin              3.5 2016   1-0   Dallemagne, Brieuc         3.5 1633

7 Arakelyan, Narek           3.0 1350   0-1   De Baets, Keano            3.0 1690

8 Rousseau, Christilla       3.0 1662   1-0   Gottfried, Simon           3.0 0

9 Coenen, Jonah              3.0 0   ½-½   De Briey, Aurian           3.0 1637

10 Hoet, Nathan               3.0 0   0-1   Lascar, Radoslawa          3.0 1636

11 Bruyland, Simeon           3.0 0   0-1   Rössler, Christian         3.0 1600

12 Beerlandt, Jules           3.0 1600   0-1   Debaere Thomas             3.0 0

13 Carati, Félix              3.0 0   1-0   Denis, Romain              3.0 1600

14 Nazarov, Kirill            3.0 0   ½-½   Pouliart, Sander           3.0 1383

15 Standaert, Matias          2.5 0   1-0   Van Steirteghem, Eliott    3.0 0

16 Meersman, Nicolas          2.5 1500   0-1   Rabah, Ahmad               2.5 1800

17 Topolaj, Evis              2.0 1200   0-1   van Betsbrugge, Ewout      2.5 0

18 Lotfi, Ayoub               2.0 0   0-1   Abrahams, Sander           2.0 1600

19 Wuyts, Seppe               2.0 0   1-0   Verbist, Gijs              2.0 1150

20 Smis, Gavroche             2.0 1100   1-0   Acke, Pierre               2.0 0

21 Oud, Ruben                 2.0 1100   0-1   Langlet, Maxime            2.0 0

22 Dietvorst, Seppe           2.0 0   0-1   Gombosuren, Kristina       2.0 0

23 Cailteux,Thomas            2.0 0   ½-½   Heylen, Noah               2.0 0

24 Guillaume, Félix           2.0 0   1-0   De Praitere, Hannes        2.0 0

25 De Beenhouwer, Therenty    1.0 1750   0-1   Servais, Arnaud            1.0 0

26 Pire, Victor               1.0 1500   0-1ff Lips, Reinaud              1.0 0

27 de Condé, Léopold          1.0 0   1-0   Potters, Dominic           1.0 0

28 Schmit, Manon              1.0 0   0-1   Bellégou, Glenn            1.0 0

29 Merveille, Lander          0.5 1100   1-0   Godochian, George          1.0 0

           Kiekens, Thomas            0.0 0 1 Bye

ROUND 7

Table White Points  N-Elo Result Black Points  N-Elo

1 Dallemagne, Maximilien     5.5 2089   1-0   Rotaru, Teodor             5.0 1922

2 Van Dijck, Bjarne          5.0 2112   ½-½   De Block, Yordi            5.0 2090

3 Coucke, Yari               4.5 1900   0-1   Butzen, Robin              4.5 2016

4 Vernimmen, Pierre          4.5 1978   0-1   Aguilar, Luciano           4.5 1770

5 Deneuville, walter         4.0 1700   1-0   Burignat, Yohan            4.5 1718

6 Rössler, Christian         4.0 1600   0-1   Aguilar, Adriano           4.0 1823

7 De Baets, Keano            4.0 1690   0-1   Carati, Félix              4.0 0

8 Lascar, Radoslawa          4.0 1636   1-0   Rousseau, Christilla       4.0 1662

9 Rabah, Ahmad               3.5 1800   0-1   Debaere Thomas             4.0 0

10 De Briey, Aurian           3.5 1637   1-0   Nazarov, Kirill            3.5 0

11 Dallemagne, Brieuc         3.5 1633   ½-½   Coenen, Jonah              3.5 0

12 Pouliart, Sander           3.5 1383   1-0   van Betsbrugge, Ewout      3.5 0

13 Abrahams, Sander           3.0 1600   1-0   Hoet, Nathan               3.0 0

14 Langlet, Maxime            3.0 0   1-0   Beerlandt, Jules           3.0 1600

15 Denis, Romain              3.0 1600   1-0   Wuyts, Seppe               3.0 0

16 Gombosuren, Kristina       3.0 0   0-1   Arakelyan, Narek           3.0 1350

17 Van Steirteghem, Eliott    3.0 0   1-0   Smis, Gavroche             3.0 1100

18 Gottfried, Simon           3.0 0   0-1   Bruyland, Simeon           3.0 0

19 Heylen, Noah               2.5 0   0-1   Meersman, Nicolas          2.5 1500

20 Acke, Pierre               2.0 0   0-1ff Topolaj, Evis              2.0 1200

21 Verbist, Gijs              2.0 1150   0-1   Lotfi, Ayoub               2.0 0

22 Bellégou, Glenn            2.0 0   0-1   Oud, Ruben                 2.0 1100

23 De Praitere, Hannes        2.0 0   1-0   Lips, Reinaud              2.0 0

24 Merveille, Lander          1.5 1100   0-1   Dietvorst, Seppe           2.0 0

25 Schmit, Manon              1.0 0   0-1   De Beenhouwer, Therenty    1.0 1750

26 Godochian, George          1.0 0   0-1   Kiekens, Thomas            1.0 0



Potters, Dominic           1.0 0 1 Bye

Cailteux,Thomas            2.5 0 0 Absent

Servais, Arnaud            2.0 0 0 Absent

           Standaert, Matias          3.5 0 0 Absent

           Guillaume, Félix           3.0 0 0 Absent

           de Condé, Léopold          2.0 0 0 Absent

Pire, Victor               1.0 1500 0 Absent


